AFE BABALOLA UNIVERSITY, P.M.B. 5454,
KM 8.5, AFE BABALOLA WAY, ADO-EKITI, EKITI STATE, NIGERIA.
SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR 2017/2018 ACADEMIC SESSION (RETURNING UNDERGRADUATES - 400 LEVEL

SCHEDULE OF FEES LAW ENGINEERING SCIENCES, HEALTH SCIENCES AND
AGRICULTURE
TUITION N1,000,000.00 N750,000.00 N400,000.00
DEVELOPMENT N100,000.00 N100,000.00 N100,000.00
LEVY
ICT FEE N30,000.00 N30,000.00 N30,000.00
LIBRARY N10,000.00 N10,000.00 N10,000.00
I.D. CARD N6,000.00 N6,000.00 N6,000.00
MEDICAL N50,000.00 N50,000.00 N50,000.00
SPORTS N20,000.00 N20,000.00 N20,000.00
INSTITUTIONAL REQUIREMENT N40,000.00 N40,000.00 N40,000.00
COURSE REGISTRATION FEE N10,000.00 N10,000.00 N10,000.00
CAUTION FEE (AGAINST DAMAGES) N20,000.00 N20,000.00 N20,000.00
SUB TOTAL N1,286,000.00 N1,036,000.00 N686,000.00
ACCOMODATION A ROOM A ROOM AROOMWITH4 | AROOMWITH2 | AROOM WITH | AROOM WITH
WITH 4 BEDS WITH 2 BEDS BEDS BEDS 4 BEDS 2 BEDS
N150,000.00 N350,000.00 N150,000.00 N350,000.00 N150,000.00 N350,000.00
TOTAL N1,436,000.00 | N1,636.000.00 N1,186,000.00 N1,386,000.00 N836,000.00 N1036,000.00
NOTE:
1. Graduating Students must pay N25, 000.00 to rent Convocation Gown.

2.Students are to pay PTCF levy of N20, 000 into PTCF WEMA Bank Account Number 0232403905.
3.NO INSTALMENTAL PAYMENTS FOR LAW AND MBBS, but installment payment of N50% and 50% are available in all other courses.
4. Appropriate fees must be paid before registration.
5.Students are enjoined to buy ABUAD T-Shirts, Fez caps and other souvenirs from the University Shop.
6. Caution fee is refundable at the end of the session




SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR 2017/2018 ACADEMIC SESSION (RETURNING UNDERGRADUATES — 400 LEVEL)

AFE BABALOLA UNIVERSITY, P.M.B. 5454,
KM 8.5, AFE BABALOLA WAY, ADO-EKITI, EKITI STATE, NIGERIA.

SCHEDULE OF FEES SOCIAL AND MANAGEMENT NURSING AND MEDICAL AGRICULTURE EDUCATION, ARTS &
SCIENCES LABORATORY HUMANITIES

TUITION N400,000.00 N600,000.00 N200,000.00 N200,000.00

DEVELOPMENT N100,000.00 N100,000.00 N100,000.00 N100,000.00

LEVY

ICT FEE N30,000.00 N30,000.00 N30,000.00 N30,000.00

LIBRARY N10,000.00 N10,000.00 N10,000.00 N10,000.00

I.D. CARD N6,000.00 N6,000.00 N6,000.00 N6,000.00

MEDICAL N50,000.00 N50,000.00 N50,000.00 N50,000.00

SPORTS N20,000.00 N20,000.00 N20,000.00 N20,000.00

INSTITUTIONAL N40,000.00 N40,000.00 N40,000.00 N40,000.00

REQUIREMENT

COURSE REGISTRATION N10,000.00 N10,000.00 N10,000.00 N10,000.00

CAUTION FEE (AGAINST N20,000.00 N20,000.00 N20,000.00 N20,000.00

DAMAGES)

SUB TOTAL N686,000.00 N886,000.00 N486,000.00 N486,000.00

ACCOMODATION A ROOM A ROOM A ROOM WITH A ROOM A ROOM A ROOM A ROOM WITH | AROOM
WITH 4 WITH 2 BEDS 4 BEDS WITH 2 BEDS WITH 4 BEDS | WITH 2 BEDS 4 BEDS WITH
BEDS 2 BEDS
N150,000.00 | N350,000.00 N150,000.00 N350,000.00 N150,000.00 N350,000.00 N150,000.00 N350,000.00

TOTAL N836,000.00 | N1036,000.00 | N1,036,000.00 | N1,236,000.00 | N636,000.00 N836,000.00 N636,000.00 N836,000.00

NOTE:

1. Graduating Students must pay N25, 000.00 to rent Convocation Gown.

2.Students are to pay PTCF levy of N20, 000 into PTCF WEMA Bank Account Number 0232403905.
3.NO INSTALMENTAL PAYMENTS FOR LAW AND MBBS, but installment payment of N50% and 50% are available in all other courses.

4. Appropriate fees must be paid before registration.
5.Students are enjoined to buy ABUAD T-Shirts, Fez caps and other souvenirs from the University Shop.
6. Caution fee is refundable at the end of the session




